
Біологія (21.02.2019) 
 

Штрих 
код 

Оцінка за  
200-бальною 

шкалою 

3-300-2 132 

3-300-3 129 

3-300-5 134 

3-300-6 117 

3-300-7 102 

3-300-8 126 

3-300-9 161 

3-300-10 137 

3-300-11 142 

3-300-12 137 

3-301-1 123 

3-301-2 126 

3-301-5 148 

3-301-6 112 

3-301-7 139 

3-301-8 168 

3-301-9 112 

3-301-10 148 

3-301-13 144 

Штрих 
код 

Оцінка за  
200-бальною 

шкалою 

3-304-3 146 

3-304-5 123 

3-304-6 142 

3-304-7 162 

3-304-8 102 

3-304-9 129 

3-304-10 104 

3-304-11 150 

3-304-12 150 

3-304-15 134 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


